MOUNTING RAIL 40X40, UPPER SLOT M8 LOWER SLOT M10
DATA SHEET
Art. 9664-W1-UL
Rev. 1
Art. 9664-W1-UL TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Material type Aluminium
Kindness AlMgSi0,5 F25 / A2
Surface Blank
YOUR ADVANTAGES
FAST ASSEMBLY SAFE HOLD
COST-EFFECTIVE ALSO AVAILABLE BLACK ANODIZED
› For increased corrosion protection
UNIVERSALLY APPLICABLE IMMEDIATELY READY FOR ASSEMBLY
› Other lengths customizable
APPLICATION
PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULE MOUNTING
   GROUNDING OF PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULES IN
   COMBINATION OF CENTER AND END TERMINAL POSSIBLE
Rev. 1
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Item number Length
9664-AL-40X40X1100UL 1100 mm
9664-AL-40X40X1200UL 1200 mm
9664-AL-40X40X2200UL 2200 mm
9664-AL-40X40X2400UL 2400 mm
9664-AL-40X40X3200UL 3200 mm
9664-AL-40X40X3600UL 3600 mm
9664-AL-40X40X4400UL 4400 mm
9664-AL-40X40X6400UL 6400 mm
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request